
TIME TABLE FOR BS BIOLOGICAL SCIENCES - 8th SEMESTER (Commencement Feb 10, 2025)

Period
Day

01
8:00-8:50

02
8:50-9:40

03
9:40-
10:30

04
10:30-11:20

05
11:20-12:10

06
12:10-01:00

07
01:00-01:50

8
01:50-02:40

9
02:40-
03:30

BIOS -
17802
Seminar
room 102

BIOS -17802
Seminar room

102

BIOS -
17801
Pasha
block

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Tutorial Meeting
Friday BIOS -

17801
Seminar
room 102

BIOS -
17802
Seminar
room
102

BIOS -17801 Friday prayer

Course Code Course Title Credit Hours Teacher name Venue
BIOS -17801 Bioinformatics 3(2+1) Ms. Fatima Kabir Pasha block/ computer lab

BIOS -17802 Elective II
Toxicology

3(3+0) Dr. M. Shafique Pasha block

BIOS -17803 Research Project 6(0+6) Respective supervisors Respective departements

Advisor Director Student Affairs Dean FFW


